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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93004340,12351255,202356272,257594874,257594505,257594162,257594160,257594161,257595343,257595341,257595342,257595144,257595142,257595143,171497074,172411595,202356263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000667891&ID_NOTATION=32310348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d5968fc7889b7889e4c0c0a1481fd30bd6070215a019f0a5f2f52e903f23c1&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fda1d3f53a623a657&time=1722205953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eab36bfea9f71b21af5fa6b837d109ea85c9213d7b6cbdc5d0635841b97c149a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5ecf62d6c0755b6a&time=1722205953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ba18605878483df96adc9ac3200ef06e404ca3e82c384ea0215c79208420176&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8fc8c08fe747e7fda&time=1722205953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67d2cfc5eef67696ba1fab6924a63c5defd20b2769430a82585026262160ab2d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=708055e92d480e716&time=1722205953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8d034f78deb36f39cf64e352448a2fabf2889b9b156472d4fc9e49cc56e9ea8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a04881140208d809&time=1722205953&tool=RSC
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0.35% (0.07)

SE0000667891
SAND
Duesseldorf
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23,287 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -3.22%
Perf (abs.) -0.62
Beta 1.23
Volatility 22.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.41 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 18.68 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.76 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 18.71 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

22:26

13:56

18:00

08:19

17:25

Price

18.635 EUR

18.575 EUR

218.10 SEK

18.47 EUR

217.25 SEK

21.55 EUR (2024/03/21
17.97 EUR (2024/01/17
21.55 EUR (2024/03/21
15.41 EUR (2023/10/23

— — — — = O ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 9
258.65 2,530
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32310348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280

SANDVIK AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08:01

10:32

20:57

19:30

08:52

18.435 EUR 0.00

18.565 EUR 0.00

20.20 USD 0.01

18.49 EUR 0.00

18.435 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17788

SANDVIK AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SANDVIK AKTIEBOLAG

Kungsbron 1, Section D, Plan 5 - 111 22

Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-456-11-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@sandvik.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Widing Chairman of Managing

Bjorn
Roodzant
Cecilia Felton

Johan Kerstell

Mats Eriksson

Mattias
Nilsson

Nadine
Crauwels

Richard
Harris

Sofia Sirvell

Asa Thunman

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johan Molin

Andreas
Nordbrandt

Claes Gosta
Boustedt

Fredrik Haf

Helena
Stjernholm

Kai Bertil Warn

Marika
Fredriksson

Percy Nils
Barnevik

Susanna
Schneeberger

Thomas Lilja

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sandvik.com
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